

# The Blue Stoops

## Shared Christmas Day Menu (ADULTS)

### ALLERGEN GUIDE - IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order.  
Food is prepared in an area where other allergens are present and our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients.

Fish and poultry products may contain small bones.

**V:** vegetarian, **VO:** vegetarian option available, **VG:** vegan, **VGO:** vegan option available

**Gluten intolerance?** Dishes marked with ♦ can be adapted at your request, please ask.

### AMUSE BOUCHE

- ♦ Whipped goat's cheese <sup>VGO</sup>  
Contains: Gluten, Milk

### STARTERS

Twice baked soufflé <sup>v</sup>

Contains: Gluten, Eggs, Milk

Sheffield Dry Gin cured salmon

Contains: Celery, Fish, Sulphites

Pan-seared wood pigeon breast

Contains: Gluten, Milk, Nuts

Courgette, mozzarella & tarragon tart <sup>VG</sup>

Contains: Gluten, Nuts, Sulphites

### MAINS

- ♦ Roasted 28-day aged beef ribeye  
Contains: Gluten, Eggs, Milk

Roast Yorkshire Bronze turkey

Contains: Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Nuts

Pan-fried sea bass

Contains: Celery, Fish, Milk

Filo crown of parsnip & pomegranate <sup>VG</sup>

Contains: Gluten

### DESSERTS

Christmas pudding <sup>v</sup>

Contains: Gluten, Soya, Sulphites

Chocolate & clementine tart <sup>v</sup>

Contains: Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Soya, Sulphites

Sticky figgy pudding <sup>VG</sup>

Contains: Soya, Sulphites

Apple & pear tarte tatin <sup>VG</sup>

Contains: Gluten, Soya

# The Blue Stoops

## Shared Christmas Day Menu (CHILDREN)

### ALLERGEN GUIDE - IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order.  
Food is prepared in an area where other allergens are present and our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients.

Fish and poultry products may contain small bones.

**V:** vegetarian, **VO:** vegetarian option available, **VG:** vegan, **VGO:** vegan option available

Gluten intolerance? Dishes marked with ♦ can be adapted at your request, please ask.

### STARTERS

- ♦ Tomato soup VG

Contains: Wheat

Christmas tree cheese on toast v

Contains: Wheat, Dairy

Pigs in blankets

Contains: Wheat, Sulphites

Mozzarella sticks v

Contains: Dairy, Wheat

Beetroot falafel VG

Contains: Soya, Sesame

### MAINS

- ♦ Parmesan crusted turkey nuggets

Contains: Dairy, Wheat

Baked egg, potato and bacon v

Contains: Egg, Wheat, Soya

Jingle bells salmon pasta

Contains: Wheat, Dairy, Fish

Baked firecracker cauliflower VG

Contains: None

Small roast turkey or beef

Contains: Wheat, Dairy, Egg

### DESSERTS

Marshmallow and fruit kebabs v

Contains: Dairy, Egg

Snowman ice cream v

Contains: Dairy, Egg

Panettone perdu v

Contains: Dairy, Egg, Wheat

Apple pie and maple syrup v, VGO

Contains: Wheat, Egg, Dairy